
50	NL	Dames	
TAQUET		 Stacy	 CNSJ	
BOURLY	 Mathilde	 ACE	
FLACONEL	 Manon	 ASEC	
VINGATESSON	 Cassandre	 ASEC	
TECHER	 Léa	 SMAC	
THEOPHILE	 Lola	 NSDR	
PAJANIE	 Seraïa	 NSDR	
ALAGUIRY	 Emma	 SMAC	
MOISSON	 Espérance	 LJN	
PIERRE		 Cléa	 NSDR	
BERBY	 Célia	 ONR	
MAMODE	 Naéma	 NSDR	
POLARD	 Ines	 NSDR	
LAURENS	 Lise	 CNP	
VERBARD	 Marjorie	 ASEC	
DACE	 Mirabelle	 ASEC	
FRANCHE	 Morgane	 ASEC	
DARTY	 Maëlle-Nelly	 ACE	
SENNY	PALANY	 Chloé	 DSL	
PINET	 Evaelle	 NSDR	
SIDELSKY	 Liv	 ASEC	
METRO	 Océane	 CNSJ	
SAVIGNY		 Malia	 CNPO	
DELANNOY	 Domitille	 CNSP	
	

400	NL	Dames	
TAQUET		 Stacy	 CNSJ	
FLACONEL	 Manon	 ASEC	
THEOPHILE	 Lola	 NSDR	
MOISSON	 Espérance	 LJN	
PIERRE		 Cléa	 NSDR	
VINGATESSON	 Cassandre	 ASEC	
BOURLY	 Mathilde	 ACE	
METRO	 Océane	 CNSJ	
SIDELSKY	 Liv	 ASEC	
FENDARD	 Romane	 CNPO	
ALAGUIRY	 Emma	 SMAC	
MAMODE	 Naéma	 NSDR	
SAVIGNY		 Malia	 CNPO	
TECHER	 Léa	 SMAC	
OMNES	 Janice	 CNSP	
GLAUDEL	 Blanche	 CNP	
MALL	 Alya	 ONR	
CHAUVIN	 Alice	 Les	Aquanautes	
VERBARD	 Marjorie	 ASEC	
GOUPIL-LIZEKNE	 Liya	 ASEC	
PAJANIE	 Seraïa	 NSDR	
LAURENS	 Lise	 CNP	
ETHEVE	 Marie	 CNSJ	
FORESTIER	 Orane	 CNSJ	
	



200	4N	Dames	
TAQUET		 Stacy	 CNSJ	
THEOPHILE	 Lola	 NSDR	
FLACONEL	 Manon	 ASEC	
VINGATESSON	 Cassandre	 ASEC	
MOISSON	 Espérance	 LJN	
TECHER	 Léa	 SMAC	
BOURLY	 Mathilde	 ACE	
PIERRE		 Cléa	 NSDR	
METRO	 Océane	 CNSJ	
VERBARD	 Marjorie	 ASEC	
OMNES	 Janice	 CNSP	
SAVIGNY		 Malia	 CNPO	
ETHEVE	 Marie	 CNSJ	
FENDARD	 Romane	 CNPO	
FORESTIER	 Orane	 CNSJ	
SIDELSKY	 Liv	 ASEC	
LAURENS	 Lise	 CNP	
FRANCHE	 Morgane	 ASEC	
LE	PORT	 Ines	 DSL	
GOUPIL-LIZEKNE	 Liya	 ASEC	
HOCQUETTE	 Lucille	 NSDR	
MAMODE	 Naéma	 NSDR	
SANCHEZ	 Mila	 ASEC	
ALAGUIRY	 Emma	 SMAC	
	

50	NL	Messieurs	
GRONDIN	 Raja	 ACE	
RIVIERE	 Clément	 CSN	
ALBUFFY	 Nicolas	 ACE	
MAZELLIER	 Nans	 ASEC	
REGISTE	 Owen	 NSDR	
PALAZZI	 Lorenzo	 ASEC	
HARZIG	 Kilian	 CNSJ	
PREVOTAT	 Arthur	 ASEC	
PREVOTAT	 Jules	 ASEC	
PHILIPPE	 Samuel	 CNPO	
FENDARD	 Maxime	 CNPO	
TASTARD	 Axel	 VBN	
BERTSCH	 Alexandre	 ASEC	
BAILLY-BAZIN	 Mathis	 ASEC	
CEÜS		 Mathieu	 ACE	
BENHAMOU	 Rayan	 NSDR	
CAZENOVE		 Alexandre	 CSN	
PAYET	 Romain-Martin	 ACE	
GRONDIN	 Mattéo	 NSDR	
ZAFINANDRO	 Alex-Mahefa	 CNSJ	
NOURRY	 Aymeric	 ONR	
ALLAOUDINE	 Kayam	 ONR	
CAZAL		 Antony	 NSDR	
BETON	 Jean-Noah	 ACE	
	



400	NL	Messieurs	
GRONDIN	 Raja	 ACE	
REGISTE	 Owen	 NSDR	
HARZIG	 Kilian	 CNSJ	
MAZELLIER	 Nans	 ASEC	
PHILIPPE	 Samuel	 CNPO	
FENDARD	 Maxime	 CNPO	
ALBUFFY	 Nicolas	 ACE	
PREVOTAT	 Arthur	 ASEC	
PREVOTAT	 Jules	 ASEC	
BERTSCH	 Alexandre	 ASEC	
CEÜS		 Mathieu	 ACE	
CAZENOVE		 Alexandre	 CSN	
RICHAND	 Marius	 CNPO	
PALAZZI	 Lorenzo	 ASEC	
PAYET	 Romain-Martin	 ACE	
TEPPAZ	 Thibault	 NSDR	
BAILLY-BAZIN	 Mathis	 ASEC	
BENHAMOU	 Rayan	 NSDR	
LE	KEUX	 Noah	 SMAC	
SALDY	 Thomas	 ACE	
NOURRY	 Aymeric	 ONR	
MADY	 Dayan	 CNP	
GRONDIN	 Mattéo	 NSDR	
DELMOTTE	 Nathan	 LJN	
	

200	4N	Messieurs	
GRONDIN	 Raja	 ACE	
REGISTE	 Owen	 NSDR	
MAZELLIER	 Nans	 ASEC	
HARZIG	 Kilian	 CNSJ	
PALAZZI	 Lorenzo	 ASEC	
PHILIPPE	 Samuel	 CNPO	
PREVOTAT	 Jules	 ASEC	
PREVOTAT	 Arthur	 ASEC	
FENDARD	 Maxime	 CNPO	
BERTSCH	 Alexandre	 ASEC	
CEÜS		 Mathieu	 ACE	
BAILLY-BAZIN	 Mathis	 ASEC	
GRONDIN	 Mattéo	 NSDR	
ALBUFFY	 Nicolas	 ACE	
RICHAND	 Marius	 CNPO	
PAYET	 Romain-Martin	 ACE	
TEPPAZ	 Thibault	 NSDR	
ZAFINANDRO	 Alex-Mahefa	 CNSJ	
MADY	 Dayan	 CNP	
TASTARD	 Axel	 VBN	
BENHAMOU	 Rayan	 NSDR	
CAZAL		 Antony	 NSDR	
DELMOTTE	 Nathan	 LJN	
LAM-WAI-SHUN	 Antony	 CNP	
	


